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1
05/12/2016

9:53 am
2016 Yes

AECOM Technical Services, Inc.

Attn:  Jake Conver

207 N Broadway, Ste 315

Billings, MT  59101

406.896.4590 jacob.conver@aecom.com X X X

2
05/12/2016

1:18 pm
2016 Yes

Amec Foster Wheeler

Attn:  Randy Huffsmith

825 Great Northern Blvd, Ste 326

Helena, MT  59601

406.442.0860 randy.huffsmith@amecfw.com X

3
05/12/2016

2:01 pm
2016 Yes

Beaudette Consulting Engineers (bce)

Attn:  Matthew Schmidt

131 W. Main

Missoula, MT  59802

406.721.7615 matt@bceweb.com X

4
05/12/2016

11:36 am
2016 Yes

Big Sky Civil & Environmental(bsc&e)

Atten:  Mark Leo

1324 13th St SW

PO Box 3625  

Great Falls, MT  59403

406.721.2185 mleo@bigskyce.com X X X

5
05/12/2016

1:18 pm
2016 Yes

CDM Smith

Attn:  Darrel Stordahl

50 West 14th Street, Ste 200

Helena, MT  59601

406.441-1400 stordahld@cdmsmith.com X X X X

6
05/12/2016

1:34 pm
2016 Yes

Dj&A

Attn:  Christopher Anderson

3203 Russell Street

Missoula, MT  59801

406.721.4320 chris@djanda.com X X X X

7
5/11/2016

1:25 pm
2016 Yes

DOWL

Attn:  Cody Salo

1300 Cedar Street

Helena, MT  59601

406.324.7404 csalo@dowl.com X X X X X

8
5/9/2016

8:00 am
2016 Yes

epic

Attn:  Randy Smith

50 East 100 South

Heber City, UT  84032

385.222.5446 rsmith@epiceng.com X X X X X

9
05/11/2016

9:33 am
2016 Yes

Felsburg Holt & Ullevig

Attn:  Dean Bradley

6300 South Syracuse Way, Ste 600

Centennial, CO  80111

303.721.1440 dean.bradley@fhueng.com X

10
05/12/2016

10:12 am
2016 Yes

Forsgren Associates, Inc.

Attn:  Brent Crowther

121 Madison Ave, Ste G

West Yellowstone, MT  59758

406.646.9340 bcrowther@forsgren.com X X X X X
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11
5/9/2016

9:40 am
2016 Yes

Gaston Engineering & Surveying, PC

Attn:  Julie Verellen

211 Haggerty Lane

Bozeman, MT  59715

406.586.0588 juliegaston@gastonengineering.com X X

12
05/10/2016

10:21 am
2016 Yes

GDA Engineers

Attn:  Dustin Spomer

502 33rd Street

Cody, WY  82414

307.587.3411 dustin@gdaengineers.com X X X

13
05/12/2016

10:06 am
2016 Yes

Great West Engineering

Attn:  Bill Lloyd

2501 Beltview Drive

Helena, MT  59601 

PO Box 4817

Helena, MT  59604

406.495.6198 blloyd@greatwesteng.com X X X X

14
05/12/2016

10:12 am
2016 Yes

GS Infrastructure

Atten:  Lynn Eliason

47500 US-41

Houghton MI  49931

906.483.2670 lynn.eliason@gsengineering.com X

15
05/12/2016

10:12 am
2016 Yes

HDR

Attn:  Tim Erickson

970 South 29th Street West

Billings, MT  59102

406.656.8100 tim.erickson@hdrinc.com X X X X

16
05/12/2016

10:12 am
2016 Yes

Interstate Engineering

Attn:  Chuck Strum

1211 Grand Ave, Ste 6

Billings, MT  59102

PO Box 20953

Billings, MT  59104

406.256.1920 chuck.strum@interstateeng.com X X X

17
5/11/2016

9:33 am
2016 Yes

Infrastructure Engineers, Inc.

Attn:  David Reser

12596 West Bayaud Ave, Ste 300

Lakewood, CO  80228

888.451.6822 drreser@go-eie.com X X

18
5/3/2016

9:46 am
2016 Yes

Jackola Engineering & Architecture, PC

Attn:  Rory Young

2250 Highway 93 South

Kalispell, MT  59903

406.755.3208 ryoung@jackola.com X

19
5/11/2016

4:31 pm
2016 Yes

Kittelson & Associates, Inc.

Attn:  Yuri Mereszczak

101 S Capitol Blvd, Ste 301

Boise, ID  83702

208.338.2683 ymereszczak@kittelson.com X X X

20
5/11/2016

10:16 am
2016 Yes

KLJ

Attn:  Kathy Harris

2696 Airport Road, Ste 1B

Helena, MT  59601-1201

406.441.5784 

(P)

406.899.8660 

(C)

kathy.harris@kljeng.com X X X X X
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21
5/11/2016

2:08 pm
2016 Yes

Marvin Associates

Attn:  Robert Marvin

1300 North Transtech Way

Billings, MT  59108

PO Box 80785

Billings, MT  59108-0785

406.655.4550 bobm@marvinassociates.com X

22
5/11/2016

4:022 pm
2016 Yes

Morrison-Maierle

Attn:  Phillip Forbes

1 Engineering Place

Helena, MT  59602

406.495.3450 pforbes@m-m.net X X X X

23
05/12/2016

9:53 am
2016 Yes

Northern Engineering & Consulting (NECI)

Attn:  Wallace Gladstone

1300 Division Street

Billings ,MT   59101

406.839.2217 wallace.gladstone@neciusa.com X X

24
05/12/2016

9:52 am
2016 Yes

Peaks to Plains Design, PC

Attn:  Jolene Rieck

404 North 31st Street, Suite 405

Billings, MT  59101

406.294.9499 jolene@peakstoplains.com X

25
05/12/2016

1:51 pm
2016 Yes

Professional Consultants,Inc. (PCI)

Attn:  Andy Mefford

3115 Russell Street

Missoula, MT  59801

406.728.1880 andym@pcimontana.com X X X

26
05/12/2016

9:56 am
2016 Yes

Robert Peccia & Associates

Attn:  Brian Wacker

825 Custer Avenue

Helena ,MT  59601

PO Box 5653

Helena, MT  59604

406.447.5000 brian@rpa-hln.com X X X X

27
05/12/2016

11:53 am
2016 Yes

Sanderson Stewart

Attn:  Kirk Spalding

1300 N Transtech Way

Billings, MT  59102

406.656.5255 kspalding@sandersonstewart.com X X X X

28
05/12/2016

9:52 am
2016 Yes

Six Mile Engineering, PA

Attn:  Larry White

704 E United Heritage Court, Ste 204

Meridian, ID  83642

208.378.0654 Larry.White@sixmile.com X X

29
05/12/2016

2:02 pm
2016 Yes

Stahly Engineering & Associates

Attn:  Byron Stahly

3530 Centennial Ave

Helena, MT  59601

406.442.8594 bstahly@seaeng.com X X X

30
5/11/2016

2:11 pm
2016 Yes

TD&H Engineering

Attn:  Christopher Ward

1800 River Drive North

Great Falls, MT  59401

406.761.3010 chris.ward@tdhengineering.com X X X X X
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31
5/11/2016

2:08 pm
2016 Yes

Territorial Landworks, Inc.

Attn:  Mark Bellon

1817 South Ave West, Ste A

Billings, MT  59801

PO Box 3851

Billings, MT  59806

406.721-0142 markb@territoriallandworks.com X X X

32
5/11/2016

10:12 am
2016 Yes

Trihydro

Attn:  Daryl Jensen

1252 Commerce Drive

Laramie, WY  82070

307.745.7474 djensen@trihydro.com X

33
5/11/2016

10:12 am
2016 Yes

Ulteig

Attn:  Adam Schoenherr

1412 Basin Avenue

Bismarck, ND  58504

701.355.2314 adam.schoenherr@ulteig.com X X X X X

34
05/06/2016

10:35 am
2016 Yes

WGM Group

Attn:  Loran Frazier

1111 E. Broadway

Missoula, MT  59802

406.728.4611 lfrazier@wgmgroup.com X X X X

35
05/12/2016

2:037pm
2016 Yes

WWC Engineering

Attn:  Shawn Higley

1275 Maple Street, Ste F

Helena, MT  59601

406.443.3962 shigley@wwcengineering.com X X X

36
5/9/2016

9:40 am
2016 Yes

Yeh and Associates, Inc.

Attn: Ben Arndt

2000 Clay Street

Denver, CO  80211

303.781.9590 barndt@yeh-eng.com X X
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